
WHITSTABLE v MAIDSTONE NEW TOWN 1-1Matchdate 09/09/2025 20:09:01 09/09/2025 22:04:16 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.0©Roger Boyesen 2005-2024 09/09/2025 22:04:16 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14
90

10
69

16
44

14
67

MARLENE
BADGER

JANE
SHEARING
0-2

JACKIE
HOLMAN

KELLY
WESTLAKE
2-0

28 28 100 41 28 55 28 13 45 33 41 5 41 39 42 76 1 26 45 140 95 22 43 45 45 40 35 45 0 0 0 20 44 20 1
60 19 30 30 30 41 45 43 45 38 60 33 160 60 60 23 100 125 26 45 60 55 19 28 33 28 2

1.00 3.65

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15
44

22
39

18
85

14
96

JACKIE
DAVIES

MELISSA
STACEY
2-1

NATALIE
BERRY

STACEY
DAWKINS
1-2

39 83 33 41 26 95 67 139 23 23 30 32 1 45 41 43 100 80 60 83 45 57 47 30 47 1
59 180 95 40 95 49 21 42 0 20 28 20 0+1 60 45 11 95 80 41 43 11 80 51 30 84
45 60 25 45 54 81 21 41 17 41 121 50 36 50 1 60 7 140 60 22 27 30 7 45 36 26 33 141 1

4.40 2.40

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
W
1 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 W
1

 OP: J.Davies/M.Stacey 18.84  OP: J.Holman/K.Westlake 15.61

WHITSTABLE
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Marlene Badger L 0 2 14.90 1.00 581 39 1 0 0 1
Jane Shearing L 0 2 10.69 0.00 385 36 0 0 0
Jackie Davies W 2 1 15.44 1.21 741 48 1 0 0 1
Melissa Stacey W 2 1 22.39 3.19 1030 46 1 0 1 1+1
TOTALS D 2 3 16.20 5.40 2737 169 3 0 1 3+1

MAIDSTONE NEW TOWN
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jackie Holman W 2 0 16.44 2.65 674 41 1 1 0 2
Kelly Westlake W 2 0 14.67 1.00 528 36 1 0 0 1
Natalie Berry L 1 2 18.85 1.40 905 48 0 1 0 1
Stacey Dawkins L 1 2 14.96 1.00 673 45 1 0 0 1
TOTALS D 3 2 16.35 6.05 2780 170 3 2 0 5


